MU 4-Z/...
Collinear 4 dB Mobile Antenna for the 450 MHz
Band
4 dB mobile antenna series with collinear, stainless
steel whip with toggle joint.
Models with Z-mount or MG-magnetic mount.
Choice between Z-mount with FME-connection
(supplied without cable) or ZP4-mount with factory

Page: 1
Last edited: 2016/09/27
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
Z-MOUNTZ-MOUNT
WITH FMEWITH FME
BRIGHTBRIGHT
PROCUCT NO.PROCUCT NO.
BZ-MOUNTBZ-MOUNT
WITH FMEWITH FME
BLACKBLACK
PRODUCT NO.PRODUCT NO. [MHZ][MHZ]
Models for general application - tunable with adjustment disc: TUNING RANGE
MU 4-Z/s 130001015 MU 4-BZ/s 130000999 380...410
MU 4-Z/f 130000975 MU 4-BZ/f 130001001 406...430
MU 4-Z/l 130000992 MU 4-BZ/l 130000997 420...450
MU 4-Z/h 130000983 MU 4-BZ/h 130001004 440...470
Models for cellular systems - pretuned, without adjustment disc: FREQUENCY
RANGE
MU 4-Z/CEL4 130001002 MU 4-BZ/CEL4 130001010 414 - 430
MU 4-Z/CEL3 130001467 MU 4-BZ/CEL3 130001005 425 - 440
MU 4-Z/CEL2 130001466 MU 4-BZ/CEL2 130001011 440 - 455
MU 4-Z/CEL1 130001003 MU 4-BZ/CEL1 130001000 450 - 470
ZP4-MOUNTZP4-MOUNT
WITH 4 M CABLEWITH 4 M CABLE
BRIGHTBRIGHT
PROCUCT NO.PROCUCT NO.
BZP4-MOUNTBZP4-MOUNT
WITH 4 M CABLEWITH 4 M CABLE
BLACKBLACK
PRODUCT NO.PRODUCT NO. [MHZ][MHZ]
Models for general application - tunable with adjustment disc: TUNING RANGE
MU 4-ZP4/s 130001016 MU 4-BZP4/s 130000976 380...410
MU 4-ZP4/f 130000978 MU 4-BZP4/f 130000977 406...430
MU 4-ZP4/l 130000994 MU 4-BZP4/l 130000993 420...450
MU 4-ZP4/h 130000986 MU 4-BZP4/h 130000987 440...470
Models for cellular systems - pretuned, without adjustment disc: FREQUENCY
RANGE
MU 4-ZP4/
CEL4 130001007 MU 4-BZP4/
CEL4 130000989 414 - 430
MU 4-ZP4/
CEL3 130001009 MU 4-BZP4/
CEL3 130000991 425 - 440
MU 4-ZP4/
CEL2 130001012 MU 4-BZP4/
CEL2 130000996 440 - 455
MU 4-ZP4/
CEL1 130001006 MU 4-BZP4/
CEL1 130000988 450 - 470
MU 4-Z/...
Page: 2
Last edited: 2016/09/27
MG-MOUNT WITH FMEMG-MOUNT WITH FME PROCUCT NO.PROCUCT NO. [MHZ][MHZ]
Models for general application - tunable with adjustment disc: TUNING RANGE
MU 4-MG/s 130000902 380...410
MU 4-MG/f 130000903 406...430
MU 4-MG/l 130000905 420...450
MU 4-MG/h 130000904 440...470
Models for cellular systems - pretuned, without adjustment disc: FREQUENCY RANGE
MU 4-MG/CEL4 130000955 414 - 430
MU 4-MG/CEL3 130000906 425 - 440
MU 4-MG/CEL2 130001328 440 - 455
MU 4-MG/CEL1 130000906 450 - 470
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICALELECTRICAL
MODEL MU 4-Z/...
ANTENNA TYPE Collinear stainless steel mobile whip antenna
FREQUENCY Models within 380 – 470 MHz
IMPEDANCE Nom. 50 Ω
POLARIZATION Vertical
GAIN 4 dB (acc. to EIA RS-329-1)
BANDWIDTH > 15 MHz @ SWR ≤ 1.5
> 30 MHz @ SWR < 2.5